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Ergebnisse Damen Mannschaft

Platz Spieler Volle Abräumen
Gesamt

Einzel

Gesamt 

Mannschaft

Cilli Hirscher 122 17 139

Emmi Reuchlin 109 34 143

Resi Klotz 107 34 141

Leonie Klotz 87 48 135

Nina Bodenmüller 108 35 143

Tanja Klotz 107 34 141

Gertrud Albrecht 99 33 132

Madlen Albrecht 99 44 143

Stefanie Schupp 90 34 124

Aline Vochezer 88 26 114

Corinna Birk 95 33 128

Jasmin Harrer 113 36 149

Petra Vochezer 107 34 141

Gabi Boneberg 109 35 144

Renate Vochezer 78 24 102

Elfriede Schupp 74 22 96

Sidonia Mayer 114 26 140

Hedwig Gletter 102 34 136

Anja Hengge 96 31 127

Simone Locher 79 27 106

Sabine Boneberg 102 33 135

Sandra Schmähl 79 41 120

Carmen Hengge 98 17 115

Daniela Berkmann 103 25 128

Simone Gruber 107 25 132

Sandra Berkmann 89 26 115

Johanna Ringli 75 27 102

Julia Durach 47 18 65

Julia Buhmann 42 35 77

Monika Gumboldt 70 41 111
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Ergebnisse Damen Einzel

Platz Spieler Volle Abräumen
Gesamt

Einzel

1 Jasmin Harrer 113 36 149

2 Gabi Boneberg 109 35 144

3 Madlen Albrecht 99 44 143

4 Nina Bodenmüller 108 35 143

5 Emmi Reuchlin 109 34 143

Tanja Klotz 107 34 141

Resi Klotz 107 34 141

Petra Vochezer 107 34 141

9 Sidonia Mayer 114 26 140

10 Cilli Hirscher 122 17 139

11 Hedwig Gletter 102 34 136

12 Leonie Klotz 87 48 135

13 Sabine Boneberg 102 33 135

14 Gertrud Albrecht 99 33 132

15 Simone Gruber 107 25 132

16 Corinna Birk 95 33 128

17 Daniela Berkmann 103 25 128

18 Anja Hengge 96 31 127

19 Stefanie Schupp 90 34 124

20 Sandra Schmähl 79 41 120

21 Sandra Berkmann 89 26 115

22 Carmen Hengge 98 17 115

23 Aline Vochezer 88 26 114

24 Monika Gumboldt 70 41 111

25 Simone Locher 79 27 106

26 Johanna Ringli 75 27 102

27 Renate Vochezer 78 24 102

28 Emily Bodenmüller 83 15 98

29 Elfriede Schupp 74 22 96

30 Julia Buhmann 42 35 77

31 Julia Durach 47 18 65
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Ergebnisse Herren Mannschaft

Platz Spieler Volle Abräumen
Gesamt

Einzel

Gesamt 

Mannschaft

Norbert Meroth 121 40 161

Fridolin Ortmann 114 45 159

Bernhard Albrecht 131 16 147

Werner Haas 126 35 161

Ottmar Rupp 115 44 159

Klaus Boneberg 123 37 160

Erich Boneberg 80 41 121

Gerhard Boneberg 112 63 175

Felix Klotz 111 53 164

Sandro Haslinger 113 43 156

Simon Ortmann 104 25 129

Daniel Ortmann 122 35 157

Joachim Bareth 134 45 179

Patrick König 104 74 178

Thomas Bodenmüller 85 61 146

Stefan Westermair 77 23 100

Christian Karrer 101 57 158

Tobias Hege 111 34 145

Thomas Boneberg 100 25 125

Christoph Boneberg 111 56 167

Christian Rehbock 109 42 151

Bertrand Simone 94 30 124

Andreas Kimmerle 77 17 94

Volker Popp 153 42 195

Florian Weber 46 35 81

Robert Durach 130 35 165

Michael Berkmann 109 52 161

Wolfram Hummel 122 22 144

Hubert Klotz 84 26 110

Reinhard Bodenmiller 97 26 123

Roland Hirscher 102 44 146

Harry Berger 93 27 120

Stefan Bernhard 96 35 131

Markus Kolb 106 37 143

Patrick Mayinger 78 14 92

Konrad Popp 87 43 130

Nico Heber 89 35 124

Nico Kolb 57 18 75

Matthias Bummele 81 35 116

Michael Mayer 99 34 133
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Paul Vochezer 82 26 108

Uli Vochezer 100 25 125

Klaus Vochezer 84 30 114

Stefan Boneberg 62 17 79

Daniel Prinz 57 26 83

Dominik Beschler 110 35 145

Stefan Prinz 102 52 154

Emily Bodenmüller 83 15 98
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Ergebnisse Herren Einzel

Platz Spieler Volle Abräumen
Gesamt

Einzel

1 Volker Popp 153 42 195

2 Joachim Bareth 134 45 179

3 Patrick König 104 74 178

4 Gerhard Boneberg 112 63 175

5 Christoph Boneberg 111 56 167

6 Robert Durach 130 35 165

7 Felix Klotz 111 53 164

8 Michael Berkmann 109 52 161

9 Norbert Meroth 121 40 161

10 Werner Haas 126 35 161

11 Klaus Boneberg 123 37 160

12 Fridolin Ortmann 114 45 159

13 Ottmar Rupp 115 44 159

14 Christian Karrer 101 57 158

15 Daniel Ortmann 122 35 157

16 Sandro Haslinger 113 43 156

17 Stefan Prinz 102 52 154

18 Christian Rehbock 109 42 151

19 Bernhard Albrecht 131 16 147

20 Thomas Bodenmüller 85 61 146

21 Roland Hirscher 102 44 146

22 Dominik Beschler 110 35 145

23 Tobias Hege 111 34 145

24 Wolfram Hummel 122 22 144

25 Markus Kolb 106 37 143

26 Michael Mayer 99 34 133

27 Stefan Bernhard 96 35 131

28 Konrad Popp 87 43 130

29 Simon Ortmann 104 25 129

Thomas Boneberg 100 25 125

Uli Vochezer 100 25 125

32 Nico Heber 89 35 124
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33 Bertrand Simone 94 30 124

34 Reinhard Bodenmiller 97 26 123

35 Erich Boneberg 80 41 121

36 Harry Berger 93 27 120

37 Matthias Bummele 81 35 116

38 Klaus Vochezer 84 30 114

39 Hubert Klotz 84 26 110

40 Paul Vochezer 82 26 108

41 Stefan Westermair 77 23 100

42 Andreas Kimmerle 77 17 94

43 Patrick Mayinger 78 14 92

44 Daniel Prinz 57 26 83

45 Florian Weber 46 35 81

46 Stefan Boneberg 62 17 79

47 Nico Kolb 57 18 75



Ergebnisse Jugend Mannschaft

Platz Spieler Volle Abräumen
Gesamt

Einzel

Gesamt 

Mannschaft

Paul Durach 80 27 107

Felix Durach 26 7 33

Yannic Starkowske 62 17 79

Hannah Berkmann 61 24 85

Nina Berkmann 30 8 38

Svenja Gruber 43 13 56

Platz Spieler Volle Abräumen

Gesamt

Einzel

1 Paul Durach 80 27 107

2 Hannah Berkmann 61 24 85

3 Yannic Starkowske 62 17 79

4 Svenja Gruber 43 13 56

5 Nina Berkmann 30 8 38

6 Felix Durach 26 7 33
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